Beaudesert Wednesday 30 September, 2015

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 BEAUDESERT SOFT DRINKS Fillies and Mares Class 3 Plate

1300 metres $20000 01:33PM

01  Chilli Beach(Gail Harrison) Sheree Drake 7 59.0

02 Cover Up(Gary Thwaite) Brooke Stower 3 59.0

03 Gwenth Jean(Tony Crane) Robbie Fradd 5 575

04  Secret Process(Mark Palmer) Tegan Harrison 4 57.5

05 She's Got Beauty(Garnett Taylor) Matthew 2 575
McGillivray

06 Duchess Molly(Matthew Dunn) Timothy Bell 1 56.0

07 War Baby(Kelvin Hickmott) Rikki Jamieson 6 56.0

2 PSP VIDEO Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 3 Plate
1300 metres $20000 02:08PM

01 Roubaix(Brenton Andrew) Micheal Hellyer 4 59.0

02  Annaman(Tony Gollan) Ryan Wiggins 1 57.5

03 Clangoranda(Greg Cornish) Sheree Drake 2 57.5

04 Coronation Bruiser(John Stanton) Matthew 5 575
McGillivray

05 Three Rondavels (NZ)(Melissa Matthew 7 57.5
Leitch) Palmer

06 We're Ready(Jan Pritchard) Matthew 6 57.5
McGuren

07  Chillin With Dylan(Ben Ahrens) James Orman 3 56.0

3 CLEAR SUMMER LODGE Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden
Handicap
1200 metres $20000 02:43PM
01  Archytas(Tony Gollan) Tegan Harrison 7 59.0
02 Tin's Pocket(Sam Strazzieri) Brad Stewart 6 58.5
03 Affray(Tony Crane) Robbie Fradd 9 58.0
04 Captain Red(Matthew Dunn) Jeff Lloyd 4 57.5
05 Hekawi(Glen Petersen) Samuel Payne 5 57.0
06 Rob's Ransom(Tony Gollan) Timothy Bell 1 57.0
07 Samkama(Mark Palmer) Daniel Griffin 11 57.0
08 Yaba Dabl Doya(Kenneth Deacon) Glen Colless 3 57.0
09 Bourbon Road(Tony Gollan) JimByrne 10 56.5
10  Supreme Voltage(Allen Knack) Micheal Hellyer 2 555
11 Elmotino (NZ)(Marcus Wilson) James Orman 8 55.0

4 QPSIG Fillies and Mares Maiden Handicap
1200 metres $20000 03:18PM

01 Jaded(Marcus Wilson)
02 Parliament House(Chris Munce) Alannah
Fancourt
03 Petite Cleo(Tracy Green) Nathan Day
04 Thessaly(Lynn Tipper) Samuel Payne
05 Wulfies Lady(Chris Anderson) James Orman
06 Albezzera(Robert Lyford)
07  Conniving(Matthew Dunn) Jeff Lloyd
08 Steal a Diamond(Fred Adams)
09 Flying Siren(Barry Baldwin) Matthew
McGillivray
10  Angel Mio(Rod Christsen) Brad Stewart
11 Cynisca(Tony Gollan) Jim Byrne
12 Says Me(Tony Gollan) Tegan Harrison
13 (EM)Locomotion(Ben Robinson)
14 (EM)Spun Hard(Eric Hayes)
15 (EM)Dear Hillary(Fred Adams)
16  (EM)Chief's Fav(Mel Eggleston) Luke Rolls
17 (EM)Angel of Liberty(Allen Knack)
BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 4 Handicap
1200 metres $20000
01 Ike's Legacy(Toby Edmonds) Beau Appo
02  Eliminator(Gillian Heinrich) Luke Dittman
03 Hallside Rose(Lawrie Samuel Payne
Mayfield-Smith)
04 Red Diamonds(Toby Edmonds) Jeff Lloyd
05 Brigadoon Legend(David Kelly) Noriyuki
Masuda
06 Roman Secret(Tracy Green) Nathan Day
07 Landale(Kelvin Hickmott) Rikki Jamieson

DERBY DAY RACES BEAUDESERT QTIS Three-Years-Old

BenchMark 65 Handicap
1300 metres QTIS: $30000 , Non QTIS: $10000

01
02
03

04

Dead Set Jet(Tony Gollan)
Like a Ruler(Danny J Bougoure)

Good to Be Great(Darlene
Duryea)

Sweet Red Wine (NZ)(Desleigh
Forster)

Timothy Bell
Daniel Griffin
Brad Stewart

Robbie Fradd

14
8

17
11
15

10

12
13

16

03:55PM

04:35PM

6
3
5

8

59.0
59.0

58.0
58.0
58.0
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.0

56.5
56.5
55.5
56.0
55.5
54.5
54.5
54.5

59.0
56.5
55.0

54.0
54.0

54.0
54.0

59.0
57.5
57.0

55.5

05
06
07
08

Karaharaga(Tony Crane)

Waltz in Flight(Bryan Dais)
Capetown Hussey(Caitlin Lavin)
Marlahn(Garry Schwenke)

Jeff Lloyd
Ryan Wiggins
James Orman

Brooke Stower

N DA =N

55.0
54.5
54.0
54.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




