Beaudesert Wednesday 30 September, 2015



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 BEAUDESERT SOFT DRINKS Fillies and Mares Class 3 Plate 1300 metres \$20000 01:33P					01	Jaded(Marcus Wilson)		14	59.0	05
	,				02	Parliament House(Chris Munce)	Alannah Fancourt	8	59.0	06
01	Chilli Beach(Gail Harrison)	Sheree Drake		59.0	03	Petite Cleo(Tracy Green)	Nathan Day	6	58.0	07
02	Cover Up(Gary Thwaite)	Brooke Stower	3	59.0	04	Thessaly(Lynn Tipper)	Samuel Payne	9	58.0	08
03	Gwenth Jean(Tony Crane)	Robbie Fradd	5	57.5	05	Wulfies Lady(Chris Anderson)	James Orman	7	58.0	
04	Secret Process(Mark Palmer)	Tegan Harrison	4	57.5	06	Albezzera(Robert Lyford)	James Orman	17	57.5	
05	She's Got Beauty(Garnett Taylor)	Matthew McGillivray	2	57.5	07	Conniving(Matthew Dunn)	Jeff Lloyd	11	57.5 57.5	
06	Duchess Molly(Matthew Dunn)	Timothy Bell	1	56.0	08	Steal a Diamond(Fred Adams)	Jen Lloyd	15	57.5	
07	War Baby(Kelvin Hickmott)	Rikki Jamieson	6	56.0	09	Flying Siren(Barry Baldwin)	Matthew McGillivray		57.0	
2 PSI	P VIDEO Colts, Geldings and Ent	ires Class 3 Plate	2		10	Angel Mio(Rod Christsen)	Brad Stewart	10	56.5	
130	00 metres \$20000		02	:08PM	11	Cynisca(Tony Gollan)	Jim Byrne	1	56.5	
01	Roubaix(Brenton Andrew)	Micheal Hellyer	4	59.0	12	Says Me(Tony Gollan)	Tegan Harrison	4	55.5	
02	Annaman(Tony Gollan)	Ryan Wiggins	1	57.5	13	(EM)Locomotion(Ben Robinson)	3	12	56.0	
03	Clangoranda(Greg Cornish)	Sheree Drake	2	57.5	14	(EM)Spun Hard(Eric Hayes)		13	55.5	
04	Coronation Bruiser(John Stanton)	Matthew	5	57.5	15	(EM)Dear Hillary(Fred Adams)		5	54.5	
		McGillivray	_		16	(EM)Chief's Fav(Mel Eggleston)	Luke Rolls	3	54.5	
05	Three Rondavels (NZ)(Melissa Leitch)	Matthew Palmer	7	57.5	17	(EM)Angel of Liberty(Allen Knack)		16	54.5	
06	We're Ready(Jan Pritchard)	Matthew	6	57.5	5 BAF	RRIER REEF POOLS Class 4 Hand	licap			
07	Chillip With Dulan (Bon Abrons)	McGuren	2	FC 0	120	00 metres \$20000		03:	:55PM	
07	Chillin With Dylan(Ben Ahrens)	James Orman	3	56.0	01	Ike's Legacy(Toby Edmonds)	Beau Appo	7	59.0	
3 CLEAR SUMMER LODGE Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden					02	Eliminator(Gillian Heinrich)	Luke Dittman	1	56.5	
	ndicap 00 metres \$20000		02	:43PM	03	Hallside Rose(Lawrie Mayfield-Smith)	Samuel Payne	3	55.0	
01	Archytas(Tony Gollan)	Tegan Harrison	7	59.0	04	Red Diamonds(Toby Edmonds)	Jeff Lloyd	4	54.0	
02	Tin's Pocket(Sam Strazzieri)	Brad Stewart	6	58.5	05	Brigadoon Legend(David Kelly)	Noriyuki	6	54.0	
03	Affray(Tony Crane)	Robbie Fradd	9	58.0			Masuda			
04	Captain Red(Matthew Dunn)	Jeff Lloyd	4	57.5	06	Roman Secret(Tracy Green)	Nathan Day	2		
05	Hekawi(Glen Petersen)	Samuel Payne	5	57.0	07	Landale(Kelvin Hickmott)	Rikki Jamieson	5	54.0	
06	Rob's Ransom(Tony Gollan)	Timothy Bell	1	57.0	6 DEF	RBY DAY RACES BEAUDESERT O	TIS Three-Years	-Old		
07	Samkama(Mark Palmer)	Daniel Griffin	11	57.0	Ben	nchMark 65 Handicap				
08	Yaba Dabl Doya(Kenneth Deacon)	Glen Colless	3	57.0	130	00 metres QTIS: \$30000, Non Q	QTIS: \$10000	04:	:35PM	
00	raba babi boya(iterinean beacon)					Dead Set Jet(Tony Gollan)	The Alexander	_	59.0	
09	Bourbon Road(Tony Gollan)	Jim Byrne	10	56.5	01	Dead Set Set (Tony Gollan)	Timothy Bell	6	39.0	
	, ,	Jim Byrne Micheal Hellyer		55.5	01 02	Like a Ruler(Danny J Bougoure)	Daniel Griffin	6 3	57.5	
09 10 11	Bourbon Road(Tony Gollan)	Micheal Hellyer James Orman		55.5		` ' '	•		57.5	

05	Karaharaga(Tony Crane)	Jeff Lloyd	7	55.0
06	Waltz in Flight(Bryan Dais)	Ryan Wiggins	1	54.5
07	Capetown Hussey(Caitlin Lavin)	James Orman	4	54.0
08	Marlahn(Garry Schwenke)	Brooke Stower	2	54 0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.